

Errata Sheet

for the document titled:

Colorado Department of Transportation, Standard Specifications for Road and Bridge Construction, 2022. Effective 10/1/2022.

Errata posted October 01, 2022

Credit	Page	Erratum	Description
B. Moore 9.14.22	703-1	Table 703-1 extra entry /should not have an entry at all	Table 703-1 extra entry under 1.18 mm (#16) and under column No. 467 – says “ 89-70 ”, should not have an entry at all. Typo only, no technical change.
B. Moore 9.14.22	703-7	Table 703.12 Entry unit error	Table 703.12 Entry “50 μ m (2 inch)” should be “50 mm (2 inch)”. Typo only, no technical change.
B. Moore 9.14.22	703-7	Subsection 703.09 Reference Table 703.10 should be Table 703.14 SEE ALSO - ATTACHMENT	Subsection 703.09 Reference Table 703.10 should be Table 703.14 703.09 Filter Material. Filter material shall consist of free draining sand, gravel, slag, or crushed stone. The grading requirements are set forth in Table 703-10 703.14. Typo only, no technical change.